
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

23 

18 

Name 

Elliott Barron 

Edward Jones 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 FV Pegasus 

Volkswagen FV 

Color 

Silver 

Cream/Maroon 

Class 

FV 

Student 

Group 

3 

5 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

8:51.656 

8:54.665 

Best Tm 

2:55.812 

2:56.436 

In Lap 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:21:08 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

3.009 

Avg. Speed 

55.863 

Best Lap Tm 

2:55.812 

Best Speed 

56.310 

Best Lap by 

23 - Elliott Barron 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

OW - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:42:05 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 12:24 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(23) Elliott Barron 
1 
2 
3 

 

(18) Edward Jones 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:57.282 
2:58.562 
2:55.812 

2:57.015 
2:58.747 
2:56.436 

Diff 

+1.470 
+2.750 

+0.579 
+2.311 

Time of Day 

12:45:02.292 
12:48:00.854 
12:50:56.666 

12:45:04.492 
12:48:03.239 
12:50:59.675 
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B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

OW - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:42:05 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 12:24 


