

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Sorted on Laps

Group 5 Students

OW - Race 1

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

2/25/2023 12:24

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:42:05

Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap
1	23	Elliott Barron	1972 FV Pegasus	Silver	FV	3	3	8:51.656	2:55.812	3
2	18	Edward Jones	Volkswagen FV	Cream/Maroon	Student	5	3	8:54.665	2:56.436	3

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by3.00955.8632:55.81256.31023 - Elliott BarronChief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:21:08 PM



B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Group 5 Students

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

OW - Race 1

2/25/2023 12:24

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:42:05

Race (1	Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:42:05										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(23) Elliott B	arron										
1 2 3	2:57.282 2:58.562 2:55.812	+1.470 +2.750	12:45:02:292 12:48:00.854 12:50:56.666								
(18) Edward	Jones										
1 2 3	2:57.015 2:58.747 2:56.436	+0.579 +2.311	12:45:04.492 12:48:03.239 12:50:59.675								

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:21:22 PM